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Institute Name: Noble College of Arts and Science for Women

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

0

Thousand)

Thousand)

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 560 560 400
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 108 108 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG[3Years O 269 269 269 0 0 0 18 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2019-20) 400 73 (2021-22) 73 14
(2020-21) 400 104 (2022-23) 104 33
(2021-22) 400 63 (2023-24) 63 26
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
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240000 (Two lakh and Fi

240000 (Two Lakh and F
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year
(2020-21) O
(2021-22) 0

(2022-23) 108

0 (2021-22) 0
0 (2022-23) 0
7 (2023-24) 6

placed

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

4 240000 (Two Lakh and F
Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

41932 (Forty One Thousand Nine
Hundred and Thirty Two)

15928 (Fifteen Thousand Nine
Hundred and Twenty Eight)

0 (Zero)

7058603 (Seventy Lakh Fifty Eight
Thousand Six Hundred and Three)

1769135 (Seventeen Lakh Sixty
Nine Thousand One Hundred and
Thirty Five )

19000 (Nineteen Thousand )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

47151 (Forty Seven Thousand One
Hundred and Fifty Onefty )

9535 (Nine Thousand Five Hundred
and Thirty Five)

4989400 (Forty Nine Lakh Eigty
Nine Thousand and Four Hundred

)

5965504 (Fifty Nine Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Five Hundred and Four)

2760366 (Twenty Seven Lakh Sixty
Thousand Three Hundred and
Sixty Six)

0 (Zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age
1 S VELMANI M
2 R SELVAM 62

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice
Chancellor

Associate Professor
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Gender Qualification  Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?

Female Ph.D 210 Yes

Male Ph.D 452 No
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B NAGARATHINAM

V SABANAYASMIN

M MARAGATHAMANI

N SARANYA DEVI

P JEYAMARI

T GNANASAKTHI

K

SALAIARANGANAYAKI

S KIRTHIGADEEPA

S MAHESH PRIYA

S ANGELINDEEPA

M MAHESWARI

K GAJAPRIYA

R RAMAKRISHNAVENI

S DHANALAKSHMI

R RAJESWARI

R ANBUMATHI

K BHARATHILAKSHMI

P U LYDIA BENNETT

A RAHUMATHNISHA

G

RATHINAMALAIARASI

B POOVISAKI

S Gengadevi

K Raja

B Krishnaveni

36

33

25

26

45

49

38

43

29

30

39

25

47

40

37

39

30

31

28

25

45

40

38

25

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M.COM

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.COM

M.LISc

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

126

51

25

19

86

35

128

207

68

44

194

23

269

81

148

92

23

58

33

30

132

14

17

12

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

202

18-
202

07-(
202

18-
202

05-(
202

01-
201

01-
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25-(
201
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27 N Jansirani 24 Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 Yes 04-(

202

28 S K Sujittha 27  Assistant Professor Female M.A 18 No 03-(
202

29 K Kalainithi 23 Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 Yes 03-(
202

30 P Ashvini 33 Assistant Professor Female MBA 36 Yes 07-
202

31 T Aruna 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 10 Yes 03-
202

32 C Muthuselvi 40  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 205 No 03-(
202

33 S Nirmaladevi 28  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 47 No 03-(
202

34 S Aysha Sithikka 23 Assistant Professor Female = M.Sc(Phy) 4 No 05-(
202

35 V Gokila 39  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 No 18-
202

36 M Deepa Lakshmi 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 144 Yes 07-(
202

37 P Srikarthika 36 Assistant Professor Female MCA 84 Yes 14-(
202

38 V AISHWARYA 28  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 46 Yes 16-(
202
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