

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-63291

Institute Name: Noble College of Arts and Science for Women

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	560	560	400		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	108	108			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	N ri ti ri fi P
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	269	269	269	0	0	0	18	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	25	25	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in R:
(2019-20)	400	73	(2021-22)	73	14	240000 (Two lakh and Fo Thousand)
(2020-21)	400	104	(2022-23)	104	33	240000 (Two Lakh and F Thousand)
(2021-22)	400	63	(2023-24)	63	26	144000 (One Lakh and F Four Thousand only)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic	No. of first year	No. of first year students	Academic	No. of students graduating in	No. of	Median salary of placed
Year	students intake in the	admitted in the year	Year	minimum stipulated time	students	graduates (Amount in R

	year				placed	
(2020-21)	0	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)
(2021-22)	0	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)
(2022-23)	108	7	(2023-24)	6	4	240000 (Two Lakh and F Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

			Т
Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resource	s (excluding expenditure on build	lings)	
Library	41932 (Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Two)	47151 (Forty Seven Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Onefty)	39 Th
New Equipment for Laboratories	15928 (Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Eight)	9535 (Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Five)	77 Ni
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	4989400 (Forty Nine Lakh Eigty Nine Thousand and Four Hundred)	0 (
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	7058603 (Seventy Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Three)	5965504 (Fifty Nine Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred and Four)	40 Th
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1769135 (Seventeen Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand One Hundred and Thirty Five)	2760366 (Twenty Seven Lakh Sixty Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Six)	16 Th
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	19000 (Nineteen Thousand)	0 (Zero)	0 (

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from on students?	e building to another for handicapped No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Ye: bu

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Join Dat
1	S VELMANI	41	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	210	Yes	01-(201
2	R SELVAM	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	452	No	01-(

								202
3	B NAGARATHINAM	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	126	No	18-(202
4	V SABANAYASMIN	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	51	No	07-(202
5	M MARAGATHAMANI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	25	Yes	18-(202
6	N SARANYA DEVI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	19	No	05-(202
7	P JEYAMARI	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	86	No	01-(201
8	T GNANASAKTHI	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	35	Yes	01- ⁻
9	K SALAIARANGANAYAKI	38	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	128	Yes	25-(201
10	S KIRTHIGADEEPA	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	207	No	23-(202
11	S MAHESH PRIYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	68	No	04-0
12	S ANGELINDEEPA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	44	No	31-(202
13	M MAHESWARI	39	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	194	Yes	02-(201
14	K GAJAPRIYA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	23	No	06-1 202
15	R RAMAKRISHNAVENI	47	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	269	Yes	01-(201
16	S DHANALAKSHMI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	81	No	19-(202
17	R RAJESWARI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	148	No	27-(202
18	R ANBUMATHI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	92	Yes	05-(202
19	K BHARATHILAKSHMI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	23	Yes	04-(202
20	P U LYDIA BENNETT	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	58	Yes	22-(202
21	A RAHUMATHNISHA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	33	No	01-(202
22	G RATHINAMALAIARASI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	30	Yes	18-(202
23	B POOVISAKI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.LISc	132	Yes	01-1 202
24	S Gengadevi	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	No	14-(202
25	K Raja	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	17	No	05-(202
26	B Krishnaveni	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	No	06-0 202

27	N Jansirani	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	04-(202
28	S K Sujittha	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	18	No	03-(202
29	K Kalainithi	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	03-(202
30	P Ashvini	33	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	36	Yes	07-(202
31	T Aruna	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	Yes	03- ⁻ 202
32	C Muthuselvi	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	205	No	03-(202
33	S Nirmaladevi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	47	No	03-(202
34	S Aysha Sithikka	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	4	No	05-(202
35	V Gokila	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	156	No	18-(202
36	M Deepa Lakshmi	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	Yes	07-(202
37	P Srikarthika	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	84	Yes	14-(202
38	V AISHWARYA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	46	Yes	16-(202